
 
 

National Rifle Association, National Shooting Centre Bisley, Brookwood, Surrey GU24 0PB 
Tel 01483 797 777   www.nra.org.uk   info@nra.org.uk 

Registered Charity 219858 

 

Long Range (11/1200x) Dates 2019 

Competition  AM    PM   

Sat 23rd March  NLRC   $10/1100x   1200x  

Sat 13th April  IBIS   1200x    $10/1100x  

Sat 27th April  NLRC/NRCos   $10/1100x   1200x 

Sat 4th May  NLRC   $10/1100x   1200x  

Sun 5th May  NLRC   $10/1100x   1200x  

Mon 6th May  LMRA   $10/11/1200x     

Fri 10th May  ENG VIII/NRCoS  $10/1100x   1200x  

Fri 10th May  Woomera   $11/1200x   $11/1200x  

Sat 11th May  ENG VIII   $10/1100x   $11/1200x  

Sun 12th May  ENG VIII   $10/1100x   1200x  

Sat 18th May   NLRC   $10/1100x   1200x  

Sat 1st June  LMRA   $10/11/1200x     

Sun 2nd June  Woomera  $11/1200x 

Fri 21st June  GB F Class  $10/1100x   1200x   

Sat 22nd June  GB F Class/NRCoS $10/1100x   1200x  

Sat 29th June  NLRC   $10/1100x   1200x 

Sun 30th June  NLRC   $10/1100x   1200x 

Sat 10th Aug  Catastrophy      1100x   

Mon 26th Aug  Welsh XX  $10/11/1200x  

Sat 28th Sept  ENG VIII   1000x    $10/11/1200x 

Sun 29th Sept  ENG VIII/IBIS  $10/11/1200x   $10/1100x 

Sat 12th Oct  NLRC   $10/1100x   1200x 

Sun 13th Oct  NLRC   $10/1100x   1200x 

Sat 9th Nov  Stickledown Club  1200x      


